
10

Chlamydiosis
by Year

Oregon, 1993–2002

0

2000

4000

6000

8000

92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 00 01 02

Year

Cases

Chlamydiosis
Chlamydiosis is Oregon’s most commonly reported infection.  The 7,200 cases
reported during 2002 are 304 (4.1%) fewer than 2001.  As with gonorrhea
and syphilis, Chlamydia are transmitted by sexual contact.  Chlamydiosis is
likely to be a silent infection, with neither men or women having symptoms.
However, reproductive health complications, especially among women, lead to
infertility and an increased risk of tubal pregnancy.
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Incidence of Chlamydiosis 
by Age and Sex
Oregon, 2002
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Chlamydiosis
by Report Month

Oregon, 2002
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Incidence of Chlamydiosis 
by County

Oregon, 2002
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